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DeCA Decor 2006 Image Enhancemen

Standard Decor Pacleage
for

Commissary with 18'-0" Ceiling Height
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Interior Decor Specialties Placement Plan Banners Floor Pattern Plan

ID1.1 Decor Placement Plan - Stores 80,000 s.f. To 110,000 s.f. ID6.1 Welcome ID7.1 Not Used
ID1.2 Decor Placement Plan - Stores 50,000 s.f. To 80,000 s.£. ID6.1A Welcome - Marines and Navy ID7.2 Not Used
ID1.3 Decor Placement Plan - Stores 30,000 s.f. To 50,000 s.£. ID6.1B Welcome - Army and Air Force
Typi 1 Interi El H 1D6.2 Customer Service - Marines and Navy Mdules

ypical ‘nterior cvations 1D6.3 Customer Service - Army and Air Force 1D8.1 Finish Schedule
ID2.1 Sales Area Elevations 1D6.4 Savings 1D8.2 Equipement Colors
Soffit Decor Elements ID6.5 DeCA

1 L 6.6  DeCA
1D3.1 Decor Element - Delicatessen 1D6.7

1D3.2 Decor Element - Produce

ID6.8
ID3.3 Decor Element - Meat Market .

1D6.9 Delicatessen
ID3.4 Decor Element - Milk 1D6.10 Produce
ID3.5 Decor Element - Dairy 1D6.11 Produce

Baleery
Baleery

ID3.6 Decor Element - Frozen Foods ID6.12 Meats
1D3.7 Decor Element - Exit .

il food ID6.13 Milk
1D3.8 Decor Element - Seatoo 1D6.14 Dairy

1D3.9 Miscellancous Signage 1D6.15 Frozen Foods
ID3.10  Pilaster D6.16  Florl

Decor Icons ID6.17 Seafood

D41 Icons igg}g ﬁeafOfdM t
ID4 D CA . repa R eat

2 ¢ LOQOS 1D6.20 Meals in Minutes
Decor Elements 1D6.21 Grab and Go

1D5.1 Aisle Directory 1D6.22 Hot Foods
1D5.2 Aisle Directory Product Panels 1D6.23 Health
1D5.3 Not Used 1D6.24 Beauty
1D5 .4 Not Used

ID&.5 Decor Truss

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia

DeCA




Meat Marlze’c © COPYRIGHT 2006

MEAT MARKET TAS,POCOMENLIS T FROPERry O TuE DTN
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DECOR ELEMENT USED WIHOUT THE CONSENT OF THE DEFENSE

SEE SHT. ID3.3

DATE: 31 DEC 06

PRODUCE
DECOR ELEMENT
E SHT. ID32
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Decor Placement Plan - Stores 80,000 S.FE.TO 110,000 S.F.

DESIGNER NOTE:
DIMENSIONALLY LOCATE DECOR ELEMENTS, BANNERS AND AISLE DIRECTORIES
TO FIT SIZE OF ACTUAL STORE FOOTFPRINT

Decor Placement Plan

Ceiling Height 16'-0" and 18'-0"
Stores 80,000 s.f. to 100,000 s.{.

€
? b1 B LS §|{ /

]G Y N O PR 8 e i M 2 25

IT
DECOR ELEMENT
SEE SHT. ID3.7

Banner Count

Banner No. Type / Color . Banner No. Type / Color . Banner No. Type / Color . Banner No. Type / Color . Banner No. Type / Color

BBA-A Ba]zery Banner BD-4A DeCA - Red BFZ-2A Frozen - Blue BMT-2A Meat Market - Blue BSV-1A Savings - Yellow

BBA-1A Bakery - Yellow BDA-1A Dairy - Yellow BFZ-3A Frozen - Green BMT-4A Meat Market - Red BSV-2A Savings - Blue

BBA-2A Balzery - Blue BDA-2A Dairy - Blue BFZ-1A Frozen - Yellow BPR-1A Produce - Yellow BSV-4A Savings - Red

BCS-(AF)-A Customer Service (Varies) BDE-1A Delicatessen - Yellow BMK-1A Milk - Yellow BPR-2A Produce - Blue BSF-1A Seafood - Yellow

BD-1A DeCA - Yellow BDE-4A Delicatessen - Red BMK-2A Milk - Blue BPR-3A Produce - Green BSF-2A Seafood - Blue

BD-2A DeCA - Blue BFL-1A Floral - Yellow BMT-1A Meat Market - Yellow BPR-4A Produce - Red BW-A Welcome - Blue

BD-3A DeCA - Green BFL-2A Floral - Blue BMIM-A Meals in Minutes - Blue
(Veri{:y location)

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Pacleage
Fort Lee, Virginia

DeCA




Decor Placement Plan - Stores 50,000 S.F. TO 80,000 S.F.

MILK
DECOR ELEMENT

SEE SHT. |

EE SHT.

D3.4

DECOR ELEMENT Lo

ID3.5

Frozen FOOC[S

MEAT MARKET
DECOR ELEMENT
SEE SHT. ID2.3

Meat Marlzet
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“Frozen Foods

SEE SHT. ID3.7

PRODUCE
P d ELEMENT
roduce SEE SHT. ID32

| SEE eHT. ID3.

DESIGNER NOTE:

DIMENSIONALLY LOCATE DECOR ELEMENTS, BANNERS AND AISLE DIRECTORIES
TO FIT SIZE OF ACTUAL STORE FOOTPRINT

Banner Count

Banner NO‘

Type / Color

Banner NO‘

Type / Color

Banner NO‘

Type / Color

Banner NO‘

Type / Color

Banner NO‘
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Decor Placement Plan

Ceiling Height 16'-0" and 18'-0"

Stores 50,000 s.f. to 80,000 s.f.

Type / Color

BBAA
BBA-1A
BBA-2A
BCS-(AF)-A
BD-1A
BD-2A
BD-3A

Balzery Banner
Bakery - Yellow
Bakery - Blue
Customer Service (V.
DeCA - Yellow
DeCA - Blue

DeCA - Green

aries)

BD-4A

BDA-1A
BDA-2A
BDE-1A
BDE-4A
BFL-2A
BFZ-1A

DeCA - Red

Dairy - Yellow

Dairy - Blue
Delicatessen - Yellow
Delicatessen - Red
Floral - Blue

FI‘OZEH - YE]]OW

BFZ-2A
BFZ-3A
BMK-1A
BMK-2A
BMT-1A
BMT-2A

Frozen - Blue
Frozen - Green

Milk - Yellow

Milk - Blue

Meat Market - Yellow
Meat Market - Blue

BMT-4A
BPR-1A
BPR-2A
BPR-3A
BPR-4A

Meat Market - Red
Produce - Yellow
Produce - Blue

PI’OCII.ICP - Green

PI’OCII.ICP - RECI

BSV-1A
BSV-2A
BSV-4A
BW-A

BMIM-A

Savings - Yellow
Savings - Blue

Savings - Red

Standard Decor Paclzage

DeCA

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas
Fort Lee, Virginia

WE]COI‘I]P - Blue

Meals in Minutes - Blue
(Veri{'y ]ocation)
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MEAT MARKET
DECOR ELEMENT
SEE SHT. ID33

Meat Market Produce

FROZEN FooD
DECOR ELEMENT
SEE SHT. ID3.6
| DELICATESSEN
+| DECOR ELEMENT
I SEE SHT. ID3.I

Frozen FOOCIS»

/\/\/\/\/\{
- R

Frozen Foocls Ean=
MAX. MAX.

Decor Placement Plan

Ceiling Height 16'-0" and 18'-0"
Stores 30,000 s.f. to 50,000 s.f.

Exit

EXIT
DECOR ELEMENT
SEE SHT. ID3.7

Decor Placement Plan - Stores 30,000 S.FE.TO 50,000 S.F.

DESIGNER NOTE:
DIMENSIONALLY LOCATE DECOR ELEMENTS, BANNERS AND AISLE DIRECTORIES
TO FIT SIZE OF ACTUAL STORE FOOTPRINT

Banner Count

Banner No. Type / Color . Banner No. Type / Color . Banner No. Type / Color . Banner No. Type / Color . Banner No. Type / Color

BBA-A Balzery Banner BD-4A DeCA - Red BFZ-2A Frozen - Blue BMT-4A Meat Market - Red - BSV-1A Savings - Yellow

BBA-1A Ba]zery - Yellow BDA-1A Dairy - Yellow BFZ-3A Frozen - Green BPR-1A Produce - Yellow BSV-2A Savings - Blue

BBA-2A Ba]zery - Blue BDA-2A Dairy - Blue BMK-1A Milk - Yellow BPR-2A Produce - Blue BSV-4A Savings - Red

BCS-(AF)-A Customer Service (Varies) BDE-1A Delicatessen - Yellow BMK-2A Milk - Blue BPR-3A Produce - Green - BSE-1A Seafood - Yellow

BD-1A DeCA - Yellow BDE-4A Delicatessen - Red BMT-1A Meat Market - Yellow BPR-4A Produce - Red - BSF-2A Seafood - Blue

BD-2A DeCA - Blue BFZ-1A Frozen - Yellow BMT-2A Meat Market - Blue BW-A Welcome - Blue

BD-3A DeCA - Green BMIM-A Meals in Minutes - Blue
(Verify 1ocati0n)

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Pacleage
Fort Lee, Virginia

DeCA
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Intennationat

slold B I Delicatessen

PAINTED TRIM BOARD (SEE NOTE 1)

LAMINATED TRIM BOARD (SEE NOTE 2)

@ ALTERNATING COLOR BAND (SEE NOTE 3)
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18'-0" Ceiling Height
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For Shopping At Your Commissary For Shopping At Your Commissary

N Il (EEN

 —

THESE ELEVATIONS REPRESENT A TYPICAL DeCA STANDARD DECOR PACKAGE. WHILE THE SIZE AND LAYOUT OF STORES
WILL VARY, UNIFYING DESIGN ELEMENTS SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ALL STORES THAT WILL TIE THE DECOR PACKAGE TOGETHER,
STRENGTHENING THE DeCA IMAGE.
. A 4" HIGH PAINTED TRIM BOARD, SET AT TOP OF DECOR HEIGHT IN OPEN STRUCTURE FACILITIES OR AT CEILING HEIGHT
IN OTHER FACILITIES, THAT AILL RUN CONTINUOUS AROUND THE ENTIRE SALES AREA.
2. AN &" HiGH NOOD GRAIN LAMINATE TRIM BOARD, BOTTOM SET AT |I'-0" HEIGHT, AILL RUN CONTINUOUS BETWEEN SOFFIT
DECOR ELEMENTS, EXCEPT AT FRONT WALL.

A 36" N X YARYING HEIGHT PAINTED ALTERNATING COLOR BAND, SET AT BOTTOM OF SOFFIT LINE, WILL RUN CONTINJOUS
BEHIND ANINGS ¢ BETWEEN SOFFIT DECOR ELEMENTS, EXCEPT AT FRONT WALL.

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Pacleage
Fort Lee, Virginia

DeCA
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PROJEGTEDX

CANTILEVER TYP.
EACH SIDE

BAND SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF 050" ALUMINUM SHEET ——
WBRITE "SWIRL-BRUSHED" FINISH. TOP, BOTTOM, AND SIDES
SHALL BE EASED TO ELIMINATE SHARP EDGES. SECURE
BAND TO WALL SURFACE W/ "FLUSH-MOUNT INTERLOCKING / / \
HANGERS'. (McMASTER-CARR #/1565A31: (630) £33-0300, 25-0" LONG X 8" HIGH AS REQUIRED BY PLAN 3'-0" AS REQUIRED BY PLAN I5-0"
WAnmemaster com) ATTACH HANGERS TO BACK OF BAND S0 UNDULATING BAND MIN. DIMENSION INCREASE IN MIN. DIMENSION INCREASE IN
THAT NO SURFACE DISTORTION IS VISIBLE. MULTIPLES OF 3'-0" MULTIPLES OF 3'-0"

I'-e" HieH X | 1/2" THK INDIVIDUAL SOFFIT PLAN

GATORFOAM LETTERS N 3/|6II=|I-O" u u
I" X 4" GATORFOAM
PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE TRIM WITH PAINTABLE

3 - 25'-0" LONG X 8" HIGH
PAINTED Y-3 WITH Y-I EDGES INOULATING BAND LAMINATE FACE

FONT: BRONX (True Type) PAINTED Y-2 (FACE ¢
BOTTOM EDGE)

g 4o /2" X 8" LAMINATED
/ GATORFOAM TRIM PL-|
\ TEXT W/ PAINTED M-4 EDGE

\ 1

\ [
ntennalsonal \ N
rlﬁllllll [T T T T T T T T T T ITm
' , |9'-8" 20"\ ®

aol_oll

Delicatessen - 18'-0" Ceiling Height

Decor Element

TEXT

clice tesserﬂ

4

A5 REQID H EEE IIII.. | [ []
[ BY PLAN

DECORATIVE LIGHT FIXTURE ] 3'-0" HIGH DeCA 26" HIGH X | 1/2" THK GATORFOAM 2" HIGH X 18" DEEP
TECH LIGHTING - LOGO DL-2 SEE LETTERS WITH PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE PROJECTED
100-FJFIRAS - FREEJACK FIRE AMBER SHEET ID4.2 PAINTED M-| WITH M-l EDGES CANTILEVER, TYP.
GLASS, SATIN NICKEL FINISH FONT: BERNHARD MODERN BT (True Type) EACH SIDE
100-FJ4RF1S FREEJACK 4" RD FLAT FONT STYLE: ROMAN

CANOPY, SATIN NICKEL FINISH o 2 4 2

SECTION CENTER LIGHT FIXTURE ON PAINTED SQUARE INTERIOR ELEVATION ;!;:

3/16"=|'-0" 3/16"=I'-0" SCALE: 3/16" = |'-0"

Standard Decor Pacleage
Defense Commissary Agency

Lackland AFB, Texas
Fort Lee, Virginia
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DECOR TRUSS
SEE SHT. ID55

SOFFIT PLAN

3/16"=1"-0"

5-8" HIGH PRODUCE ICONS N-T

SEE SHT. ID4.|

&I_OII i &I-O" i TR'M HlTH PA'NTABLE
LAMINATE FACE
/ ¢ IcoN ¢ IcoN / ¢ IcoN PAINTED Y-2 (FACE ¢

BOTTOM EDGE)

36'-0" LONG X 3'-0" HIGH
DECOR TRUSS - SEE SHT.
ID55

N-6

I" X 4" GATORFOAM
/ bl_oll i

Produce - 18'-0" Ceiling Height

Decor Elemen’c

PAINTED ALTERNATING
COLOR BAND

N 172" X 8" LAMINATED

| oo | o0 || e-o GATORFOAM TRIM PL-|

’ ’ W/ PAINTED M-4 EDGE
A5 REQD )

BY PLAN (UINDERSIDE CONTINUE ALTERNATING
OF SOFFIT) COLOR PAINT SCHEME
25-0" BEHIND DECOR TRUSS.
TEXT TRANSITION PAINT
COLORS AT BOTTOM OF
DECOR TRUSS

L—2'-8" HIGH X | 1/2" THK INDIVIDUAL
GATORFOAM LETTERS W/ PAINTABLE

LAMINATE FACE 6-3 W/ 6-| EDGES (ALL WALLS
IF REQUIRED FONT: BRONX (True Type) BELOW SOFFIT)

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzland AFB, Texas
Fort Lee, Virginia

Standard Decor Pacleage

SECTION INTERIOR ELEVATION

3/16"=1'-0" 3/16"=1'-0" SCALE: 3/16" = |'-0"
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l_ | _OII
sol_oll

28'-0" LONG X 8" HIGH

BAND SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF .050" ALUMINUM SHEET SOFFIT PLAN UNDULATING BAND

WEBRITE "SWIRL-BRUSHED" FINISH. TOP, BOTTOM, AND SIDES
SHALL BE EASED TO ELIMINATE SHARP EDGES. SECURE 3/16"='-0"
BAND TO WALL SURFACE W/ "FLUSH-MOUNT INTERLOCKING —1'-6" HIGH X | 1/2" THK — 28'-0" LONG X &" HIGH
HANGERS". (McMASTER-CARR #|1565A31; (630) £33-0300, INDIVIDUAL GATORFOAM UNDULATING BAND
WAn.memaster.com) ATTACH HANGERS TO BACK OF BAND S0 LETTERS W/ PAINTABLE
THAT NO SURFACE DISTORTION 1S VISIBLE. LAMINATE FACE PAINTED
Y-3 W/ Y-| EDGES

FONT: BRONX (True Type)

/ N-T

64" " X 4" GATORFOAM TRIM
WITH PAINTABLE LAMINATE
TEXT ] FACE PAINTED Y-2 (FACE ¢

BOTTOM EDGE)
N-6

Qwﬂz/ ; %Wm Meals =

IIIIIII [ []] [l I I 1 NRRRRRRNIN RS ARRRANII

2" -0~ /2" X &" LAMINATED
Loe TExT GATORFOAM TRIM
PL-| W/ PAINTED

Fstx Meat Marlze’é .

ALTERNATING
\' COLOR BAND

Meat Market - 18'-0" Ceiling Heigh’c

Decor Element

2|_O|I
o AS REQD ’ UNDERSIDE OF
BY PLAN SOFFIT N-6

N-7
{ (NINDOW FRAME)

3'-0" HIGH DeCA LOGO 2'-6" HIGH X | 1/2" THK INDIVIDUAL GATORFOAM
DL-N SEE SHEET I1D4.2 LETTERS WITH PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE
PAINTED M-I NITH M-| EDGES

FONT: BERNHARD MODERN BT (Trve Type)
FONT STYLE: ROMAN

SECTION INTERIOR ELEVATION

3/16"=I'-0" 3/16"=I'-0" SCALE: 3/16" = |'-0"

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Pacleage
Fort Lee, Virginia
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DEGOR TRUSS DATE: 31 DEC 06
SEE SHT. ID5.5

SOFFIT PLAN

3/16"='-0"

4'-0" HIGH MILK ICONS
SEE SHT. ID4.|

I" X 4" GATORFOAM TRIM
NITH PAINTABLE LAMINATE
FACE PAINTED Y-2 (FACE

¢ ICON ¢ ICON ¢ BOTTOM EDGE)
N-6

(ALL 5|DE5 4'_0" i 5'—0" i &I_OII i 4|_O|| i
DECOR TRUSS) ¢ ICoN /

¢ ICON

172" X 8" LAMINATED
GATORFOAM TRIM PL-|
W/ PAINTED M-4 EDGE

Decor Element
Milk- 18'-0" Celllng Helgh’c

.. ’

T asreap 60/ L e A

PAINTED ALTERNATING

K BY PLAN i
N6 NS
i 240" LONG X 3-0 COLOR BAND
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

g[ECEHSIﬁG%% ;‘RUSS T-10" CONTINUE ALTERNATING
. ID5. COLOR PAINT SCHEME
/ TEXT (ALL WALLS "

BEHIND DECOR TRUSS.
BELOW SOFFIT) TRANSITION PAINT
; COLORS AT BOTTOM OF

2'-8" HIGH X | 1/2" THK INDIVIDUAL g DECOR TRUSS

—..N-5
E REGUIRED GATORFOAM LETTERS W/ PAINTABLE
LAMINATE FACE Y-2 W/ Y-| EDGES
FONT: BRONX (Trve Type)

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Pacleage
Fort Lee, Virginia

c 2 4 &'

SECTION INTERIOR ELEVATION g —

SCALE: 3/16" = |'-O"
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_/ 5-0"
BAND SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF 050" ALUMINUM SHEET WBRITE . )
'SNIRL-BRUSHED" FINISH. TOP, BOTTOM, AND SIDES SHALL BE EASED ” B0"

TO ELIMINATE SHARP EDGES. SECURE BAND TO WALL SURFACE W/
"FLUSH-MOUNT INTERLOCKING HANGERS". (McMASTER-CARR #[T565A3,

(630) B33-0300, nnmemaster com) ATTACH HANGERS TO BACK OF SOFFIT PLAN

BAND 50 THAT NO SURFACE DISTORTION 15 VISIBLE. N

I'-6" HIGH X | 1/2" THK INDIVIDUAL
GATORFOAM LETTERS W/
PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE

FONT: BRONX / UNDULATING BAND

N-7

I" X 4" GATORFOAM TRIM WITH
/ PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE PAINTED
Y-2 (FACE ¢ BOTTOM EDGE)
=)
N-6
IIIIIIllIlIIIIIIII|||IH|IIIIIIIIII\IIIIIII\II\IIIIIIIIIII ] /2" X 8" LAMINATED GATORFOAM
-1o TRIM PL-I W PAINTED M-4 EDGE

t Decor Element

Dairy - 18'-0" Ceiling Height

1

Soff

FPAINTED ALTERNATING COLOR BAND

pinm

VARIES

Py (ALL WALLS
BELOW SOFFIT)

¢
?‘
Ll

L 3'-0" HIGH DeCA —3'-0" HIGH X | 1/12" THK INDIVIDUAL GATORFOAM LETTERS WITH
LOGO DL-| SEE PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE PAINTED M-I NITH M-| EDGES
SHEET ID4.2 FONT: BERNHARD MODERN BT (TrveType)

IF REQUIRED FONT STYLE: ROMAN

SECTION INTERIOR ELEVATION

3/16"=1'-0" 3/16"=1'-0" SCALE: 3/16" = |'-O"

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia
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DATE: 31 DEC 06

DECOR TRUSS
SEE SHT. ID55

SOFFIT PLAN

3/16"=1'-0"

=y

6-6" " X 4" GATORFOAM TRIM WITH
(ALL SIDES @ ICON 4 PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE PAINTED

DECOR TRUSS) Y-2 (FACE & BOTTOM EDGE)

—a

e

N-6

172" X &" LAMINATED
GATORFOAM TRIM PL-| W/
PAINTED M-4 EDGE

Frozen Foods - 18'-0" Ceiling Heigh’c

Decor Elemen’c

30'-0" LONG X 3'-0"
— HIGH DECOR TRUSS
7 50| SEE SHT. ID55

N5 PAINTED ALTERNATING

% COLOR BAND
AS REQD
BY PLAN CONTINJE ALTERNATING
(ALL WALLS

COLOR PAINT SCHEME
BELOW SOFFIT) BEHIND DECOR TRUSS.

/ L TRANSITION PAINT

g 6'-0" HIGH FROZEN — 2-8" HIGH X | 1/2" THK INDIVIDUAL COLORS AT BOTTOM OF
FOOD ICONS GATORFOAM LETTERS PAINTED DECOR TRUSS
SEE SHT ID4. B-3 FACE W/ B-l EDGES

IF REQUIRED FONT: BRONX (True Type)

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Pacleage
Fort Lee, Virginia

SECTION INTERIOR ELEVATION

3/16"=1'-0" 3/16"=1'-0" SCALE: 3/16" = |'-0"
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/ |5I_OII |OI_OII 5I_0II

BAND SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF .050" ALUMINUM SHEET
W/BRITE "SNIRL-BRUSHED" FINISH. TOP, BOTTOM, AND SIDES

SHALL BE EASED TO ELIMINATE SHARP EDGES. SECURE SOFFIT PLAN

BAND TO WNALL SURFACE W/ "FLUSH-MOUNT INTERLOCKING 3/16"=|'-0"
HANGERS". (McMASTER-CARR #|1565A3|; (630) 833-0300,
wan.memaster.com) ATTACH HANGERS TO BACK OF BAND
SO THAT NO SURFACE DISTORTION IS VISIBLE.

—'-&" HIGH X | /2" THK INDIVIDUAL — 30'-0" LONG X 8" HIGH
GATORFOAM LETTERS WITH UNDULATING BAND
PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE
% PAINTED Y-3 NITH M-| EDGES
FONT: BRONX (Trve Type)

o1
TEXT

I" X 4" GATORFOAM
Z" ﬁ % TRIM WITH PAINTABLE
" Hhan QW LAMINATE FACE

M T I ] 1 AR A RRNARR PAINTED Y-2 (FACE ¢

. : . )
~ For S-T{Opplng At Your Commissary PoTTOM EReE
ﬁL \ —

Decor Element

Exit - 18'-0" Ceiling Height

292" TEXT | 50 B3

o

N-6
AS REQD
BY PLAN N-6

— UNDERSIDE
SOFFIT (ALL NALLS

BELOW SOFFIT)

™~

—
% NOTE: %I'—b" HIGH X | /2" THK INDIVIDUAL GATORFOAM
FRONT WALL DOES NOT HAVE PAINTED LETTERS WITH PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE
ALTERNATING COLOR BAND. PAINTED M-I (FACE) W M-I (EDGES) NORD
"YOUR" PAINTED Y-3 FACE W/ Y-| EDGES
FONT: BERNHARD MODERN BT (True Type)
FONT STYLE: ROMAN

WNOOD BUMPER
RAIL STAIN o-|

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia

c 2 4 &'

SECTION INTERIOR ELEVATION e —

3/16"=1'-0" 3/16"=1'-0" SCALE: 3/16" = |'-0"
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DECOR TRUSS
SEE SHT. ID5.5

SOFFIT PLAN

3/16"=1'-0"

5'-6" HIGH SEAFOOD ICON 3'-10" HIGH SEAFOOD ICONS
[ SEE SHT. ID4. /}7 SEE SHT. ID4.|

[-O" £ N-7
4I_5II i 3"6" i 4I_|OII i 5I_q|l i ||_4|| i 4I_6II i

B I" X 4" GATORFOAM
(ALL SIDES @ ICON ¢ IcoN ¢ ICON ¢ elco TRIM WITH PAINTABLE
ICON LAMINATE FACE

DECOR TRUSS)
PAINTED Y-2 (FACE ¢
N-6) BOTTOM EDGE)

Qe [/

il <
Q
2

“H H
Y

Seafood - 18'-0" Ceiling Height

Decor Element

172" X &" LAMINATED
GATORFOAM TRIM PL-I W/
PAINTED M-4 EDGE

6" "‘\m

PAINTED ALTERNATING
COLOR BAND

I 5"0" |l 6I_OII
: g?( 1:5'6‘2\'1\17 # 30'-0" LONG X 3'-0" HIGH
DECOR TRUSS
3'-0" HIGH

SEE SHT. ID55
SEAFOOD ICONS UNDERSIDE SOFFIT

SEE SHT. ID4.l 14-6" CONTINUE ALTERNATING
TEXT COLOR PAINT SCHEME
BEHIND DECOR TRUSS.
TRANSITION PAINT

—2'-8" HIGH X | /2" THK INDIVIDUAL COLORS AT BOTTOM OF
GATORFOAM LETTERS PAINTED B-3 DECOR TRUSS
IF REQUIRED FACE W/ B-l EDGES (ALL NALLS

FONT: BRONX (True Type) BELOW SOFFIT)

SECTION INTERIOR ELEVATION

3/16"=1'-0" 3/16"=I'-0" SCALE: 3/16" = |'-0"

Standard Decor Pacleage
Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzland AFB, Texas
Fort Lee, Virginia

c 2 4
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MISCELLANEOUS SIGNAGE
SIGNAGE COPY COPY SIZE FONT

6" HIGH x | /5" THICK BRONX LET PLAIN (TRUE TYFE)
2-0" HIGH x | J4" THICK INDIVIDUAL LETTERS

C é & & é a ”,{ 2'-6" HIGH x | )" THICK
2'-8" HIGH x | /4" THICK

I'-6" HIGH x | J5" THICK BRONX LET PLAIN (TRUE TYPE)
2'-0" HIGH x | " THICK INDIVIDUAL LETTERS

B @ é & n 26" HiGH x | 5" THICK
2'-8" HIGH x |}/2" THICK
|'-6" HIGH X |)/2" THICK BRONX LET PLAIN (TRUE TYPE)

Healttlh EBeauntyCane S R £ RO T

I'-6" HIGH x | )5" THICK BRONX LET PLAIN (TRUE TYFPE)
2'-0" HIGH x | 5" THICK INDIVIDUAL LETTERS

P d 2'-6" HIGH x | 5" THICK
/" & ” & g’ 2'-p" HIC-,-H); |}/§" THICK

Misceuaneous Signagde

6" HIGH x 3/4" THICK BERNHARD MODERN BT (TRUE TYPE)
Rest 10" HIGH x 3/4" THICK FONT STYLE: ROMAN
estroom INDIVIDUAL LETTERS

NOTE:

MISCELLANEOUS SIGNAGE TO BE CONSTRUCTED OF PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE
GATORFOAM LETTERS PAINTED IN THE DECOR ELEMENT COLORS. TRUE TYPE
FONT HAS BEEN MODIFIED IN ORDER TO SIMPLIFY FABRICATION.

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia




GATORFOAM PILASTER
SEE DETAIL THIS SHEET

I" x 4" PAINTED GATORFOAM TRIM
f  — 1/2"x &' LAMINATED GATORFOAM TRIM

1t Marlzet

AN

SCHEDULED CEILING

I" x 4" GATORFOAM TRIM

172" x 8" GATORFOAM
TRM

FACE OF EXISTING -
&YP. BD. SOFFIT )<
| 1/2" PAINTED
GATORFOAM PILASTER

FASTENED TO EXISTING SECTION

© COPYRIGHT 2008

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF THE
COMMISSARY AGENCY AND NO PART HEREIN SHALL BE
USED WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF THE DEFENSE
COMMISSARY AGENCY

DATE:

31 DEC 06

GYP. BD. SOFFIT

/SCHEDULED CEILING

/

/

/

TYPICAL CONDITION

[

PAINTED ALTERNATING BAND
FLAT DEPARTMENT DECOR ELEMENT

|/ II= | I_OII

~—

T~ |" X 4" GATORFOAM TRIM WITH

ELEVATION

PILASTER

I/2"  PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE PAINTED
Y-2 (FACE & BOTTOM EDGE)

_]LV "-1/2" x 8" LAMINATED

GATORFOAM TRIM PL-|
W/ PAINTED M-4 EDGES

| /2" PAINTED GATORFOAM PILASTER
FASTENED TO EXISTING 6YP. BD.
SOFFIT (PAINT ALL EXPOSED EDGES -
COORDINATE COLOR WITH DEPARTMENT)

DETAILS

SCALE: 3/4"=|'-0"

Pilaster

18'-0" Ceiling Height

NOTE:

PILASTER IS INTENDED TO PROVIDE A
BREAK BETWEEN FPAINTED ALTERNATING
BAND AND DECOR ELEMENT AHEN NEW
SOFFITS WILL NOT BE CONSTRUCTED

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Pacleage
Fort Lee, Virginia
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B-2 TO B-| R-3 TO R-

Y

SEE ELEVATION

Y-3 TO Y-I| Y-3 TO Y-|

SEE ELEVATION

v

AS APPROPRIATE

ROTOR B3 T0 B

PRODUCE ICON MEAT MARKET ICON MILK ICON
3 SEPARATE ICONS 3 SEPARATE ICONS LAYERED ON TOP OF EACH OTHER 3 SEPARATE ICONS LAYERED ON TOP OF EACH OTHER
(SUPPLEMENTAL ICON FOR USE IN SPECIAL AREAS AT DESIGNERS OPTION)

B-2 TO M-I

SEE ELEVATION

SEE ELEVATION

SEE ELEVATION
SEE ELEVATION

FROZEN FOOD ICON SEAFOOD ICON
3 SEPARATE ICONS LAYERED ON TOP OF EACH OTHER

GRAPHIC ICON CONSTRUCTION

ICON PANELS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF " THK GATORFOAM BOARD WITH PAINTABLE LAMINATE FACE
INDIVIDUAL ICONS SHALL BE LAYERED ON TOP OF EACH OTHER. EDGES TO BE PAINTED BLACK (M-2). GRAPHICS
SHALL BE INKJUET DIGITAL IMAGING WITH A PROTECTIVE UV COATING - SEAL #I316-3 PRINT GUARD UV NITH A
SATIN MATTE FINISH. ARTWORK FOR GRAPHICS SHALL BE PROVIDED BY DeCA.

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia

NOTE:
COLORS SHONWN FOR GENERAL REFERENCE ONLY. REFER TO ARTWORK
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M-5 TO R-2

ELEV.

!E

®
U
i

DeCA LOGO - COLOR - DL-C

REFER TO ARTWORK FOR COLORS AND SIZES.

SEE ELEV
SEE ELEV.
SEE ELEV

ré)
Q
—
<<
),
L
-

74

DeCA LOGO - DL-1 DeCA LOGO - DL-2 DeCA LOGO - DL-N

"YELLOW'" DeCA LOGO- GRADIENT FILL Y-3 "BLUE" DeCA LOGO- GRADIENT FILL B-3 TO "NEUTRAL" DeCA LOGO- GRADIENT FILL N-7
TO Y- - REFER TO ARTWORK FOR COLORS B-I - REFER TO ARTNORK FOR COLORS AND TO N-5 - REFER TO ARTNORK FOR COLORS
AND SIZES. SIZES. AND SIZES.

DeCA LOGO CONSTRUCTION

DeCA LOGO PANELS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF |" THK GATORFOAM BOARD WITH PAINTABLE LAMINATE
FACE. EDGES TO BE PAINTED BLACK (M-2). GRAPHICS SHALL BE INKJET DIGITAL IMAGING WITH A PROTECTIVE
UV COATING - SEAL #/316-3 PRINT GUARD LY WITH A SATIN MATTE FINISH. ARTWORK FOR GRAFPHICS SHALL BE
PROVIDED BY DeCA.

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia

DeCA

Q.
]
wi
-
=
DO
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5" HIGH X 2'-0" WIDE W/ OF CENTER RAISED AREA AIRCRAFT CABLE
3" HIGH LETTERS VARIES SEE BELOW FOR DeCA LOGO

FONT: PLACARD COND. VARIATIONS AND BANNER
PANEL: M-2 PLACEMENT PLAN FOR

LETTERS: M-| LOCATION
SEE SHT. ID5.2 \ -2

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PANEL COLOR ¢ PATTERN / SUSPEND W/

4 1/2"

SUPPLIES DESSERTS

u

-¢" \ s e

2 1/2" TYPICAL AISLE DIRECTORY SIGN CONSTRUCTION

5-6' \ e AISLE DIRECTORY SIGN SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF I/4" BLACK
L NUMBER: 14" X 1/2" THK. BLACK PVC FOAM BOARD (SINTRA  SINTRA PANEL WITH 3/4" THK MEDIUM-DENSITY FIBERBOARD

_ TOP AND BOTTOM TRIM WITH LAMINATE FACE AND BLACK
AD-1 gTRYEg)ggalﬁsggﬁgfz_ﬁfg 3T2(T(g|§gg')°e) FONT o AINTED EDGES. MDF TOP ¢ BOTTOM TRIM SHALL EXTEND FULL

LENGTH OF SlI6N (1E. THROUGH RAISED CENTER AREA) FOR
RIGIDITY.
DeCA LOGO B2 DeCA LOGO -2 DeCA LOGO o CENTER RAISED AREA SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF /4" BLACK

B-2 M=1 PVC FOAM BOARD (SINTRA OR EQ.) WITH MITERED CORNERS

Aisle Directo

© NUMBERS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF 1/2" THICK BLACK PVC
l ry 7 l 3 7 ,; FOAM BOARD (SINTRA OR EQ.)
L 4 ® ARTWORK AND DeCA LOGO SHALL BE INKJET DIGITAL IMAGING

APPLIED DIRECTLY OVER BLACK PVC FOAM BOARD.
ELECTRONIC MEDIA FOR ARTWORK WILL BE PROVIDED BY
DeCA. ALL DIGITALLY PRINTED INK JET MEDIA SHALL BE
PROVIDED NITH A PROTECTIVE ACRYLIC UY COATING: SEAL
#316-3 PRINT GUARD UY ANITH SATIN MATTE FINISH.

e PATTERN SHALL BE IDENTICAL ON BOTH SIDES.

e PROVIDE APPLIED TRACKING FOR SIGNAGE PANELS. COLOR
SHALL BE WHITE.

e PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PANELS SHALL CONSIST OF BLACK
PLASTIC PANELS WITH WHITE LETTERING. REFER TO SHEET ID5.2
FOR REQUIRED PANELS.

e PROVIDE AIRCRAFT CABLE, UH PANEL HANGERS UNISTRUT & ALL
CLIPS NECESSARY TO SUSPEND AISLE DIRECTORY FROM STRUCTURE.

® HANG NITH BOTTOM OF AISLE DIRECTORY AT 9'-0" AF.F. FOR
12'-0" CEILING SCHEME. HANG WITH BOTTOM OF AISLE DIRECTORY
AT |0'-0" AFF. FOR 14'-0", 16'-0", 18'-0" CEILING SCHEMES.

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia




PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PANELS

AISLE DIRECTORY SIGNS SHALL BE LOCATED AS SHOWN ON "DECOR PLACEMENT PLAN" DRANWINGS. SIGNS SHALL BE
CENTERED ON AISLES AND NUMBERED BEGINNING AT THE AISLE BETWEEN THE PRODUCE DISPLAY CASES AND THE
FIRST GONDOLA, AND ENDING AT THE LAST AISLE BETWEEN THE FROZEN FOOD AISLE AND THE WALL. PROVIDE ONE
SIGN PER AISLE, LOCATED AT THE MIDPOINT OF THE AISLE, FOR AISLES OF 80'-0" OR LESS IN LENGTH. PROVIDE TWO
SIGNS PER AISLE, LOCATED APPROXIMATELY AT QUARTER POINTS OF AISLE, FOR AISLES OVER 80'-0" IN LENGTH.

PROVIDE AISLE DIRECTORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PANELS AS FOLLOWS:

FOR STORES WITH ONE AISLE DIRECTORY SIGN PER AISLE, PROVIDE 2 OF EACH PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PANEL.

FOR STORES WITH TWO AISLE DIRECTORY SIGNS PER AISLE, PROVIDE 4 OF EACH PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PANEL.

AISLE DIRECTORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PANELS

© COPYRIGHT 2006

IENT IS THE PROPERTY OF THE DEFENSE
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COMMISSARY AGENCY AND NO PAI
WITHOUT ISEN
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T OF THE DEFENSE

DATE: 31 DEC 06

ADULT INCONTINENCE
AIR FRESHENERS
ANALGESICS
ANTACIDS/LAXATIVES
ASIAN FOOD

BABY DIAPERS
BABY FOOD

BABY FORMULA
BABY NEEDS/CARE
BACON
BAGS/MRAPS/FOILS
BAKING NEEDS
BATTERIES

BREAD

BBGQ/STEAK SAUCE
CANNED BEANS

DRY BEANS
BEVERAGES

BIRD SEED
BLEACH/STARCH
BODY NASH/BAR SOAP
FROZEN BREAD
BREADS/SINEET 600DS
BREAKFAST BARS
INSTANT BREAKFAST
BUTTER/MARGARINE
CANDY

CAT FOODS

CAT LITTER
CLEANING SUPPLIES
CHARCOAL

COFFEE/TEA

COLD CEREAL
COLD CUTS
CONES/TOPPINGS
COOKIES/CRACKERS
CREAMERS/FILTERS
CLUB PACK
DEODORANT
DIET/HEALTH FOODS
FROZEN DINNERS
DisH DETERGENTS
DOG FOODS

E6GS

FROZEN ENTREES
FRENCH FRIES
FABRIC SOFTENER
FACIAL TISSUE
FEMININE HYGIENE
FIRST AID

CANNED FloH

FOIL PANS

FOOT CARE
FROZEN BREAKFAST
FRUIT SNACKS
CANNED FRUIT

DRY FRUIT

FROZEN FRUIT
GERMAN FOODS
GLOVYES/SPONGES
GOURMET FOODS
CANNED GRAVY

GRAVY/SAUCE MIXES
HAIR CARE

HOT CEREAL

HOT COCOA MIX
HOUSEHOLD CLEANERS
ICE CREAM
INSECTICIDES
INTERNATIONAL
JAM/ELLY

QICE
KETCHUP/MUSTARD
KITCHEN GADGETS
LAUNDRY SUPPLIES
LIGHT BULBS

HAND LOTION
MAYONNAISE
CANNED MEAT
FROZEN MEAT
MICROWAYE MEALS
MILK CANNED/DRY
MUSTARD

NAPKINS

SNACK NUTS
COCKING OIL
OLIVES

ORAL CARE
PANCAKE MIX/SYRUP
PAPER CUPS/PLATES
PAPER TONELS
CANNED PASTA

DRY PASTA

PEANUT BUTTER
PET NEEDS TOMATO SAUCE/PASTE
PET TREATS CANNED VEGETABLES
PICKLES FROZEN VEGETABLES
FROZEN PIZZA VINEGAR

POPCORN VITAMINS

POTATO CHIPS BOTTLED WATER
FROZEN POTATOES NAXES/POLISH
POTATOES/STUFFING

FROZEN POULTRY

PONDERED BEVERAGE

PREPARED DINNERS

PUDDINGS/GELATING

RAMEN NOODLES

RICE

RICE CAKES

BAGGED SALAD

SALAD DRESSING

SALT /PEPPER

FROZEN SEA FOOD

SHAMFPOO

SHAVING NEEDS

SHORTENING/OILS

SKILCRAFT

SKIN CARE

MISC SNACKS

SOUP CAN/DRY

SPAGHETTI SAUCE

SPICES/AGAR

SVGAR SUBSTITUTE

TOASTER PASTRIES

TOILET TISSUE

Aisle Directo

Product Panels

Standard Decor Pacleage

DeCA

Defense Commissary Agency

Lackland AFB, Texas
Fort Lee, Virginia
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DECOR TRUSS 1S CONSTRUCTED OF |" SQUARE STEEL OR it T e 4
ALUMINUM TUBE FRAME WITH I/4" PVC FOAMBOARD PANEL oA | 31 0 0
FACE (SINTRA OR DURON). THE TOP AND BOTTOM SHALL
REMAIN OPEN. ALL COMPONENTS OF TUBE FRAME SHALL BE
PAINTED M-2. THE TRUSSES ARE ATTACHED TO THE WALL AT
EACH METAL STUD LOCATION USING FASTENER DETAIL BELOW. VARIES

/4" PVC
FOAMBOARD
NOTE: PANEL (SINTRA)
CONTINUE SOFFIT
PAINT SCHEME BEHIND
DECOR TRUSS > WOOD BLOCKING

ALL SURFACES OF TUBE FRAME
TO BE PAINTED M-2.
FOAMBOARD PANEL TO BE
PAINTED - REFER TO

I" 5Q. TUBE FRAME
DEPARTMENT DECOR FOR (STEEL OR ALUMINUM)

COLORS. ATTACH TO WALL AT
EACH METAL STUD

I/4" PVC
FOAMBOARD
PANEL (SINTRA)

Decor Truss

STIFFENER
FRAME

VVVVVVVNVVV

LENGTH AS SHOAN ON DRANINGS
W/ STIFFENER FRAMES @ 4'-0" 0.C. MAX

u |/2" RUBBER —
I" oQ. TUBE FRAME SPACER

(STEEL OR ALUMINUM)

ATTACH TO WALL AT
EACH METAL STUD |TU cha. MTL—/

VVVVVVVVVVVVV

[B\AAAAAAAAAA

;\?\ AAANAAAAAAA
ALTETTLEERRRRRRRRRR AR \\\\\% LLLLLLLRRRARLR LR —

SCREN W/
NEOPRENE
WNASHER

1l

Defense Commissary Agency

Lacleland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia

FASTENER DETAIL
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B BA - 1 A DATE: | 31 DEC 06
N\ N\ /P

LENGTH: A = T7'-0" UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
B
|

3'-0" UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
= YELLOW / CHECKERBOARD

2 = BLUE / ALTERNATING SGUARES
3 = GREEN / DIAMOND
4 = RED / SPIRALS
DEPARTMENT:  BA = BAKERY

€5 = CUSTOMER SERVICE

D = DeCA

DE = DELICATESSEN

FZ = FROZEN FOODS

FL = FLORAL

66 = GRAB AND 60

HB = HEALTH AND BEAUTY

HF = HOT FOODS

MIM = MEALS IN MINUTES

MK = MILK

MT = MEATS

MM = MEAT MARKET

PR = PRODUCE
BANNER:  oF = SEAFOOD

SV = SAVINGS

N = NELCOME

COLOR / PATTERN:

A
BRING HOME THE SAVINGS

TYPICAL BANNER CONSTRUCTION

BANNERS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF 1/4" BLACK PVC
FOAM BOARD (SINTRA OR EQUAL) NITH INK JET DIGITAL
IMAGING. PROVIDE |" HIGH ALUMINUM "U" CHANNEL TOP AND
BOTTOM PAINTED M-2 ON ALL BANNERS 4'-0" NIDE OR
LARGER. COMPUTER GENERATED ARTWORK SHALL BE
APPLIED DIRECTLY OVER SINTRA BOARD. ELECTRONIC
MEDIA ARTWORK SHALL BE PROVIDED BY DeCA.

PATTERN SHALL BE IDENTICAL ON BOTH SIDES

PROVIDE AIRCRAFT CABLE, UH PANEL HANGERS ¢ ALL
BW - A CLIPS NECESSARY TO SUSPEND BANNER FROM
STRUCTURE OR CEILING GRID.

ALL DIGITALLY PRINTED INK JET MEDIA
NOTE: ALL GROUPING OF BANNERS TO BE SUSPENDED SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH A PROTECTIVE

NITH BLACK STRIPE FACING THE SAME DIRECTION. COATING: SEAL #1316-3 PRINT GUARD LV
NITH A SATIN MATTE FINISH.

HANG WITH BOTTOM OF BANNER AT 9'-0" AFF.

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Pacleage
Fort Lee, Virginia
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Marines & Navy

Welcome -

WELCOME
Banners

| _— 4" HIeH LETTERS | _— 4" HIeH LETTERS

(CONDENSED) (CONDENSED)
FONT: COPPERPLATE BD FONT: COPPERPLATE BD
COLOR: Y-2 COLOR: Y-2

INSERT INSERT
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION

NAME AS NAME AS
APPROPRIATE e ] APPROPRIATE

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzlancl AF B, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia

DeCA

NOTE:
FOR BANNER CONSTRUCTION REFER TO NOTE
ON SHT. ID6.|. ARTWORK PROVIDED BY DeCA.

S

)
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Army & Air Force

B ANners
Welcome -

4" HiGH LETTERS 4" HieH LETTERS
/_
- (CONDENSED) (CONDENSED)
FONT: COPPERPLATE BD FONT: COPPERPLATE BD
COLOR: Y-2 : COLOR: Y-2

INSERT INSERT
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
NAME AS NAME AS
APPROPRIATE A APPROPRIATE

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzlancl AF B, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia

DeCA

NOTE:
FOR BANNER CONSTRUCTION REFER TO NOTE
ON SHT. ID6.l. ARTWORK PROVIDED BY DeCA.

NS

o))
-,
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ow
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rvice -
Marines & Navy

B dINNeEers
Customer Se

| _— 4" HIeH LETTERS |_— 4" HieH LETTERS

(CONDENSED) (CONDENSED)
FONT: COPPERPLATE BD FONT: COPPERPLATE BD

COLOR: Y-2 COLOR: Y-2

INSERT INSERT
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION

NAME AS NAME AS
APPROPRIATE e ] APPROPRIATE

CU

NOTE:
FOR BANNER CONSTRUCTION REFER TO NOTE
BC S _NV_ A ON SHT. ID6.|. ARTWORK PROVIDED BY DeCA.

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzlancl AF B, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia

DeCA

NS
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=,
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rvice -

Army & Air Force

n |
ol s
ol g
1S
] I
MO

4" HIGH LETTERS 4" HiGH LETTERS
- (CONDENSED) - (CONDENSED)

FONT: COPPERPLATE BD FONT: COPPERPLATE BD
COLOR: Y-2 ' COLOR: Y-2

INSERT INSERT
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION

NAME AS NAME AS
APPROPRIATE A e APPROPRIATE

CU
CU

NOTE:
FOR BANNER CONSTRUCTION REFER TO NOTE
BC S_ AR_ A ON SHT. ID6.|. ARTWORK PROVIDED BY DeCA.

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzlancl AF B, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia

DeCA

BCS-AF-A

NS

o),
=,
SN
Qo




4I_6II

2-lo"

-35V-1A
B-35V-2A

-25V-IA
B-25V-2A

I" HIGH ALUMINUM CHANNELS
TOP AND BOTTOM

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE P!
COMMISSARY AGENCY AND

© COPYRIGHT 2008
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DEFENSE
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31 DEC 06

NOTE:
FOR BANNER CONSTRUCTION REFER TO NOTE
ON SHT. IDé.|. ARTWORK PROVIDED BY DeCA.

Standard Decor Paclzage

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzlancl AFB, Texas
Fort Lee, Virginia
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NOTE:
FOR BANNER CONSTRUCTION REFER TO NOTE
ON SHT. IDé.|. ARTWORK PROVIDED BY DeCA.

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzlancl AF B, Texas

Standard Decor Paclzage
Fort Lee, Virginia
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|I_4II

NOTE:
FOR BANNER CONSTRUCTION REFER TO NOTE
ON SHT. IDé.|. ARTWORK PROVIDED BY DeCA.

Defense Commissary Agency

Laclzland AFB, Texas

Standard Decor Pacleage
Fort Lee, Virginia
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I" HIeH ALUMINUM CHANNELS
TOP AND BOTTOM

NOTE:
BAKERY BANNER - BBA-A FOR BANNER CONSTRUCTION REFER TO NOTE
ON SHT. ID6.|. ARTWORK PROVIDED BY DeCA.
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ACOUSTICAL PANEL CEILING ( APC )

APC-|

PAINT

ARMSTRONG

FINE FISSURED #7132 (AHITE)

ANGLED TEGULAR EDGE 2'X2'X5/8" SQUARE
WITH HIMIGUARD PLUS AND BIOBLOCK PAINT
ON FACE AND BACK

WITH PRELUDE 15/16" GRID - AHITE

Duron Paints

Reds

R~
R-2
R-3

Yellons

ACIISN
ACIlIeN
ACII4N

Tomatillo
Roasted Pepper
Robust Red

Y-
Y-2
Y-3

Greens

17450
T136N
T74eN

Spanish Gold
Butterbrickle
Golden Glove

G-
G-2
G-3

Marshland
Ozark Green
Florida Palm

8465D
466N
ACI43N

Indigo Violet
Night Magic
Night Mission

6164M
820IN
62I3M
6214M
B653N
6654M
&765D
CNO66N

Miscellaneovs

Moselle

Burma Buff

Plantation Beige

Tobacco Road

Tinderbox

Ock. Flats

Beaver Creek

Picket White (GNB CEILINGS)

Dry Fog Mhite (EXPOSED
STRUCTURE IN CUSTOMER AREAS)

M-|
M-2
M-3
M-4
M-5
M-6

CWOO2W
AC|44N
TT56N
T796N
ACI36EN
ACI23N

Rain Shimmer
Black Deco
Cockatoo Gold
Mythic Fire
Regal Purple
Velvet Rose

CERAMIC TILE ( CT)

CcT-l

DALTILE , SEMI-GLOSS
0135 ALMOND
4 1/4" x 4 1/4" NITH WHITE GROUT

COVE BASE A-340! AT RESINOUS FLOORS

DALTILE , SEMI-6LOSS
KI&O CHAMOIS
4 1/4" x 4 1/4" NITH WHITE GROUT

DALTILE , SEMI-GLOSS
D57 GRAFPE
4 1/4" x 4 1/4" NITH WHITE GROUT

DALTILE , SEMI-GLOSS
1452 CYPRESS
4 1/4" x 4 1/4" NITH WHITE GROUT

DALTILE , SEMI-6LOSS
Kl BLACK
4 1/4" x 4 1/4" NITH WHITE GROUT

DALTILE, PORCEALTO

CDOT VERDE ALGHERO ( GRANITI )
8" X 8" FLOOR TILE

8" x 6" COVE BASE 5-3684T
GROUT: CUSTOM BUILDING PRODUCTS
POLYBLEND # 9 NATURAL GREY

RESILIENT BASE ( RB )

RB-|

T . Y Y Y. . Y. Y. Y Y. Y Y. Y Y. Y. Y. Y. Y

VP FLOOR PRODUCTS DIVISION
SERIES 700 RUBBER BASE
194 BLACK - BROAN

VINYL COMPOSITION TILE ( VCT)

VCT-I

\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/

AZROCK BY TARKETT
VINYL COMPOSITION TILE
PREMIUM / GRANITE

VL 124-3 TAN

SIZE: 12" x 2"

REVISED JN 2007

\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/‘/

PLASTIC LAMINATE ( PL )

PL-l NEVAMAR
CARMEL SAGANOOD
WM-8-350T

NEVAMAR
CHARCOAL MATRIX
MR-6-2T

NEVAMAR
OCHRE TEMPERA
™-2-IT

RESINOUS FLOORING ( RES )
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JUNE 2007 VCT FLOORING

RES-| STONHARD, INC
STONCLAD UT
BRICK RED

STONHARD, INC.
STONCLAD GS/STONKOTE 65-4
DESERT TAN

RIGID WALL COVERING ( RWC-1)

RAC-I KOROGARD
PROTECTIVE WALLCOVERING
COLOR: K-49 "QUARRY"
TEXTURE: HAIRCELL
THICKNESS: 0.06"

STAIN (S)

S COLOR TO MATCH PL-|
NEVAMAR-
CARMEL SAGANOOD

SOLID SURFACING (SS)

Finish Schedule

S5~ CORIAN
MOJAVE - SIERRA FAMILY

SPECIAL CONCRETE FLOOR FINISH ( CF )

CF-l ADVANCED FLOOR PRODUCTS
RETRO-PLATE 49

Standard Decor Paclzage
Defense Commissary Agency

Lackland AFB, Texas
Fort Lee, Virginia
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DISPLAY CASES

REFRIGERATED & NON-REFRIGERATED

DISPLAY CASES (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)
HUSSMANN CORPORATION

CASE EXTERIOR: #3|| PEARL

VINYL BUMPER: #5496 ROYAL MAROON

CASE INTERIOR: #1760 INTERIOR WHITE

KICK PLATE: STAINLESS STEEL

DISPLAY DOOR TRIM FRAME: POLISHED ALUMINUM

ITEM 1B28, IDO5, IDI2, IDI3, IDIT

SOUTHERN STORE FIXTURES

CASE EXTERIOR: TO MATCH HJSSMANN #3|| PEARL

VINYL BUMPER: TO MATCH HUSSMANN #546 ROYAL MAROON
CASE INTERIOR: STAINLESS STEEL

KICK PLATE: STAINLESS STEEL

ITEM 1B24, IB3O

STRUCTURAL CONCEPTS

CASE EXTERIOR: TO MATCH HUSSMANN #3|| PEARL

VINYL BUMPER: TO MATCH HUSSMANN #5346 ROYAL MAROON
CASE INTERIOR: MANUFACTURER'S STANDARD WHITE

KICK PLATE: STAINLESS STEEL

ITEM IDI4

HENNY PENNY CORPORATION

CASE BODY: STAINLESS STEEL
CASE TRIM: STAINLESS STEEL
KICK PLATE: STAINLESS STEEL
CASE INTERIOR: STAINLESS STEEL

NS NS N NP N N

REVISED N 2007

G NS 0 NP0 NG N N N N N

k\_/\_/\_/\_/\_/\_/\_/\_/\_/\_/\_/\_/\,/\,/\./\,/\,/\,/\,/\,/\,/\./\,/\./\,/

MODULAR WORKSTATIONS

HON : 'SIMPLICITY II'

PANEL FABRIC : TANGO PLAYA TA33
LAMINATE : 63 GRAPHITE

PAINT : BLACK

CHAIR FABRIC : AD DIMENSIONS GRAY 1©
CHAIR FRAME : BLACK

TRAFFIC DOORS

DOOR TYPE "FF" AND "6G"
ELIASON CORPORATION
(600) &28-35711

COLOR : BEIGE

PEDESTRIAN CONTROL DEVICE

ALVARADO MANUFACTURING COMPANY
CHINO, CALIFORNIA

(8600) 423-1143

ESCORT POST & BELT SYSTEM

POSTS : CHROME W/ BLACK TRIM STRIPS
BELTS : BLACK

DAMAGED MERCHANDISE UNIT

FIXTURE ITEM: IRO4
RICHARDS-WILLCOX, INC.
TIMES-TWO FILES

PG &6 PEBBLE GRAY

TOILET PARTITIONS

METPAR CORPORATION
STAINLESS STEEL

METAL LOCKERS

REFUBLIC STORAGE SYSTEMS CO.
JET BLACK - # 94

ELECTRONIC QUEUING DIRECTOR

DATUM DIRECTORS, INC.

TORENCE, CALIFORNIA

(310) 310-170!

DIRECTOR BOX : MATTE BLACK

POST : BLACK

SIGN PANEL : BLACK PLEXIGLASS BACKGROUND
NITH WHITE LETTERS
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